DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

D8 BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED
D8 BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED
D-EIGHT GARAGE LIMITED

DEIGHTON INTO SPORT PROJECT
DEIGHTON LOGISTICS LTD

DEIGHTON LOGISTICS LTD

DEIGHTON LOGISTICS LTD

DEIGHTON LOGISTICS LTD

DEIGHTON PROPERTIES LIMITED
D8TAHOUND LIMITED

D8TAHOUND LIMITED

DEIGHTY8 LIMITED

DEIGHTY8 LIMITED

DEIGNAN COMMERCIAL MANAGEMENT LTD
DEILCO LIMITED

DE IMAGE LIMITED

DEIMNE LTD

DEIMNE LTD

DEIMO TRANSPORT LTD

DE INTERIORS LIMITED

DEJAES LTD

DEJAES LTD

DEJA-NEW RECORDS LTD

DEJA VU DEUX LTD.

DEJA VU DEUX LTD.

DEJIA ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT &
CONSULTING CO., LTD.

DEJIA ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT &
CONSULTING CO., LTD.

DE JONG PACKAGING LTD.

DEJORI LTD

DEJUTTT LTD

DEKITCHEN LTD

DEKITCHEN LTD

D.E.K.M SERVICES LTD

DEKO DENTAL LABORATORY LIMITED
DEKOSS LIMITED

DEKROD LIMITED

DEKTECH I.T. SOLUTIONS LIMITED
DE LA BAIE ARCTIC SKINCARE LTD
DELABOLE TRANSPORT LTD

DELABOLE TRANSPORT LTD

DELABOLE TRANSPORT LTD
DELABROUSSE AESTHETICS LTD
DELACOUR CONTRACTORS LTD

DELA EMPLOYMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
DELAHANTY DELGADO CONTRACTING LTD
DELAHANTY DELGADO CONTRACTING LTD
DELAINE CONTRACTING LTD

DELAINE CONTRACTING LTD

DELAINE CONTRACTING LTD
DELAMAIN OGILBY LIMITED
DELAMARE LIMITED

DELAMARE FINANCE PLC

DELAMARE GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
DELAMERE SERVICES (UK) LIMITED

10663352
10663352
07404600
07479185
08950502
08950502
08950502
08950502
03256291
09449037
09449037
10398304
10398304
06523482
06624712
08852908
07939603
07939603
10651124
09453143
10659353
10659353
10047932
10663242
10663242
10663877

10663877

08089725
09334657
09417317
10659423
10659423
10059321
08907093
07512262
03946912
09767896
07717848
09319487
09319487
09319487
06524610
10035128
10061037
10531114
10531114
10581341
10581341
10581341
07556442
05072271
05069866
05072284
04372737
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10/03/2017
10/03/2017
14/03/2017
09/03/2017
08/03/2017
13/03/2017
14/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
11/03/2017
11/03/2017
13/03/2017
14/03/2017
10/03/2017
09/03/2017
10/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
14/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017

10/03/2017

09/03/2017
08/03/2017
13/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
14/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
13/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
12/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
09/03/2017
10/03/2017
14/03/2017
08/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
08/03/2017

DE-IENTES LIMITED

D8A SOLUTIONS LTD

DELAMI LTD

DELANA SOLUTIONS LIMITED
DELANCIES LIMITED

DEL&CO LTD

DELANEY HAMLIN LTD

DE L'ANGLE MEWS MANAGEMENT LTD
DE LANK QUARRY LIMITED
DELARUE CHARTERHOUSE GROUP
HOLDINGS LIMITED

DE LA SALLE ASSOCIATION CLUB LIMITED

DELAVA CARE LIMITED
DELAWARETY CONTRACTING LTD
DELAWARETY CONTRACTING LTD
DEL BREZO LIMITED

DELCHEV 81 LTD

DELCO IT LIMITED

DELCONS NORTHAMPTON LIMITED
DELE ALLI PROMOTIONS LTD
DELECTRIC LTD

DELETE LIMITED

DELETE LIMITED

DELFCOM LIMITED

DELFILM LTD

DEL.FIN.CO LTD

DEL GAIZO & PICCHIONI ITALIAN
ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED

DELGENTY LIMITED

DELGIO LIMITED

DELHI DOWNTOWN LIMITED

DELHI 34 LIMITED

DELHI 34 LIMITED

DELIA PR LIMITED

DELI @ SANDY PARK LTD

DELI @ SANDY PARK LTD
DELICATE TRADE RESTAURANTS LTD
DELICATE TRADE RESTAURANTS LTD
DELICATE TRADE RESTAURANTS LTD
DELICIOUS BRANDS LTD
DELICIOUS BRANDS LTD
DELICIOUS DESIGNS LTD
DELICIOUS DONER & MEAT LTD
DELICIOUS IDEAS LTD
DELICIOUSLY DIGITAL LIMITED
DELICIOUS TEETH LIMITED

DELI CUISINE LTD

DELI CUISINE LTD

DELI CUISINE LTD

DELI DELIGHTS NORTHERN LIMITED
DELIGHT CREATIVE LIMITED
DELIGHT FOODS (UK) LTD
DELIGHT FOODS LTD

DELIGHTFUL DESIGN AND IT LTD
DELIGHTFUL DESIGN AND IT LTD
DELIGHTFULDOVETAIL LTD

09463355
10046522
10156346
10024299
07270564
07670073
07970291
03798438
07513626
02263283

01020907
09169670
10456533
10456533
06514970
10050844
10055003
10048660
09176786
08858352
03933385
03933385
09655245
06297439
03038398
07546272

09162317
04381352
07537403
09643797
09643797
09502609
10663241
10663241
09411843
09411843
09411843
10661407
10661407
07943373
09592460
08701776
08625582
07157555
09913635
09913635
09913635
05049181
09474403
05482490
08107685
10663786
10663786
10663406
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10/03/2017
08/03/2017
14/03/2017
08/03/2017
14/03/2017
11/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
09/03/2017
10/03/2017

11/03/2017
11/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
08/03/2017
11/03/2017
12/03/2017
10/03/2017
08/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
11/03/2017
11/03/2017
08/03/2017
14/03/2017

10/03/2017
12/03/2017
08/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
14/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
10/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
08/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
11/03/2017
11/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
12/03/2017
12/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017



